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U-21 Championship
2016/17 6th round, Match #31

Thursday, 25.08.2016, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 22°C. Spectators: 700

«Dnipro» Dnipro

0 : 3

«Zoria» Luhansk

13 Kucher Danylo
14 Vlad Alexandru Nicolae
5 Ilin Oleh
7 Khuchbarov Kamil
11 Bohashvili Yevgen
16 Cheberko Yevhen
4 Kyrychuk Volodymyr
21 Larin Oleksii (C)
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
99 Nazaryna Yehor

Substitutes
1 Lunin Andrii
3 Vergun Dmytro
10 Veremieiev Vladyslav
18 Kostyshyn Denys
20 Bandurin Oleksii
24 Paliukh Serhii
25 Homenko Yaroslav

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

1 Levchenko Ihor
3 Povalii Illia
14 Shershen Mykhailo
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
6 Kravchenko Vadym
7 Bielousov Denys
9 Bezborodko Denys
10 Kvasov Yaroslav
11 Yemets Vladyslav
4 Mykhailovskyi Illia
16 Yarmash Grygoriy (C)

Substitutes
12 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard
5 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
2 Avramenko Oleksandr
17 Terzi Yevhenii
8 Korol Ivan

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 6th round, Match #31
Thursday, 25.08.2016, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 22°C. Spectators: 700

«Dnipro» Dnipro 0 : 3 «Zoria» Luhansk
16 Cheberko Yevhen 30'

31' 9 Bezborodko Denys

43' 7 Bielousov Denys

44' 10 Kvasov Yaroslav
8 Korol Ivan

46' 4 Mykhailovskyi Illia
5 Lykhobabenko Dmytro

99 Nazaryna Yehor
3 Vergun Dmytro 46'

51' 16 Yarmash Grygoriy

5 Ilin Oleh
25 Homenko Yaroslav 57'

16 Cheberko Yevhen
20 Bandurin Oleksii 67'

14 Vlad Alexandru Nicolae
18 Kostyshyn Denys 77'

80' 11 Yemets Vladyslav

81' 11 Yemets Vladyslav
17 Terzi Yevhenii

85' 16 Yarmash Grygoriy
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard

4 Kyrychuk Volodymyr 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


